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HEALTH CARE SERVICES AGENCY (HCSA)

RFP No. HCSA-900722
for
Strategic Communications and Public Information
Consulting Services

Attendee List for Networking/Bidders Conferences
March 30 and March 31, 2022

NOTICE TO BIDDERS
THIS COUNTY OF ALAMEDA, HCSA ADDENDUM HAS BEEN ELECTRONICALLY ISSUED TO POTENTIAL BIDDERS VIA E-MAIL BASED ON THE ATTACHED BIDDER SIGN-IN SHEETS.  THIS ADDENDUM WILL ALSO BE POSTED ON THE GENERAL SERVICES AGENCY (GSA) CONTRACTING OPPORTUNITIES WEBSITE LOCATED AT HTTP://WWW.ACGOV.ORG/GSA/PURCHASING/BID_CONTENT/CONTRACTOPPORTUNITIES.JSP


The following participants attended the Bidders Conferences:

	Organization/Company Name
	First and last name
	Email address
	Phone number

	Carol H. Williams Advertising
	Carol Wyatt
	carol.wyatt@carolhwilliams.com
	510-622-8057

	
	John Kiladis
	john.kiladis@carolhwilliams.com
	415-216-9237

	Circlepoint
	Susan Harden
	s.harden@circlepoint.com
	949-422-0466

	D&A Communications, Inc.
	Darolyn Davis
	darolyn@davis-pr.com
	415-377-7746

	
	Trish Abbot
	trish@davis-pr.com
	310-669-0250

	Full Court Press 
	Erika Brink
	erika@fcpcommunications.com
	510-550-8179

	Hill & Company Communications
	Jim Hill
	jhill@hillpr.com
	510-427-4623

	JS Communication Consulting, Inc.
	Jessica Scully
	jessica@jscommconsulting.com
	510-282-4883

	Weber Shandwick
	Sarah Yaffe
	syaffe@webershandwick.com
	415-262-5600
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